Response time
 40 ms
Response time
 40 ms
Able to install on
the moving parts
Shortened tube length
to pad makes the

Compact Vacuum Ejector
1 A
How to Order
Ejector Unit
ZA1 107 K1 P15 L 0 1
Nozzle nominal size
05
07
0.5
0.7
Note) Avoid energizing the solenoid valve for long
periods of time. (Refer to Design and
Selection on Specific Product Precautions 1.)
Note 1) One-touch fittings are plugged when the pressure sensor is
mounted.
Note 2) This pressure switch detects pressure and converts the data
into analog output.
When the product is used as a vacuum switch, a pressure
sensor controller Series PSE300 (CAT.ES100-56) is necessary.
The filter case of this suction filter is made of
nylon. The product will be damaged if solvents
such as alcohol or chemicals are splashed on
it. Avoid using it in an atmosphere where such
solvents are present.
This suction filter is exclusive to Series ZA. Do
not use for other purposes.
Warning
Solenoid valve combination (Refer to Table (1).)
Symbol
K1
J1
Q1
Q2
N1
N2
Supply pilot valve
Normally closed
Normally closed
Latching positive common
Latching positive common
Latching negative common
Latching negative common
Release valve
Normally closed
None
Normally closed
None
Normally closed
None
Pilot valve (Refer to Table (1).)
Nil
Y
Standard (1 W for DC) Note)
DC low wattage type (0.5 W) Note)
Power supply voltage (Refer to Table (1).)
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
Electrical entry
L
L plug connector, with 0.3 m lead wire,
with light/surge voltage suppressor
LO
L plug connector, without connector,

StationsZZA1
StationsZZA1
How to Order
Manifold
Number of stations
01
02
08
1 station
2 stations
8 stations
......
Right common air pressure supply (P) port
(viewed from the vacuum (V) port side)
Symbol
0
2
3
5
6
P
Applicable tubing O.D.
Without fitting (M5 x 0.8)
4 (Straight)
6 (Straight)
4 (Elbow)
6 (Elbow)
With plug
Left common air pressure supply (P) port
(viewed from the vacuum (V) port side)
Symbol
0
2
3
5
6
P
Applicable tubing O.D.
Without fitting (M5 x 0.8)
4 (Straight)
6 (Straight)
4 (Elbow)
6 (Elbow)
With plug
Blanking plate assembly
Manifold Ordering Example
ZZA108-2P 1 pc.
∗ZA1071-K15L-FP1-M2 4 pcs. (Stations 1 to 4)
∗ZA1051-Q15L-FB-M1 3 pcs. (Stations 5 to 7)
∗ZA1-BP1 1 pc. (Station 8)
Note) The stations are sequentially numbered. When viewed from the side
 of the vacuum ports, the far left station is designated as station 1.
Left Right
Blanking plate assembly
Part no.: ZA1-BP1
ZA1071-K15L-FP1-M2 ZA1051-Q15L-FB-M1  ZA-BP1
Vacuum (V) port
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Flow / Exhaust Characteristics (Representative values)
ZA07 Flow Characteristics
ZA05 Flow Characteristics
ZA07 Exhaust Characteristics
ZA05 Exhaust Characteristics
Suction flow
Vacuum pressure
Suction flow
Air consumption
Vacuum pressure
Air
consumption
Compact Vacuum Ejector  Series ZA
3 C
Nozzle nominal diameter
Standard supply pressure Note)
Maximum vacuum pressure Note)
Maximum suction flow
Air consumption
0.5 mm
0.40 MPa
–74 kPa
4 L/min (ANR)
12 L/min (ANR)
0.7 mm
0.45 MPa
–78 kPa
8 L/min (ANR)
28 L/min (ANR)
Ejector
Note) The maximum vacuum pressure was determined by applying the standard supply pressure.
Different supply pressures are required to determine a model.
Specifications
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Operating temperature range
Fluid
Vibration resistance Note)
0.50 MPa
0.20 MPa
5 to 50°C (No condensation)
Air
30 m/s2
General Specifications
Note) There was no malfunction confirmed when tested under the following
conditions: From 10 to 500 to 10 Hz and whichever of the following is
smaller: 1.5 mm amplitude or 98 m/s2 acceleration in X, Y, Z direction
for 2 hours each. (initial value)
Single unit
With pressure sensor
Without pressure sensor
50 g
45 g
Manifold base
1 station
2 stations
3 stations
4 stations

2000 mm
3000 mm
 How to order connector assembly
 Lead-wire length of the plug connector
The lead-wire length for a valve with a lead-wire is 300
mm. When in need of a valve with a lead-wire longer
than 600 mm, place an order for a valve without a
connector and connector assembly.
DC
• Single
 AXT661-14A-
DC positive common
• Latching
 AXT661-13A-
DC negative common
• Latching
 AXT661-13AN-
100 VAC
• Single
 AXT661-31A-
• Latching
 AXT661-32A-
200 VAC
• Single
 AXT661-34A-
• Latching
 AXT661-35A-
Connector, socket (3 pcs) only
 AXT661-12A
Solenoid valve
connector assembly
part no.
Construction
1
2
3
4
5
DescriptionNo.
Body
Valve cover
Poppet valve assembly
Release flow adjusting needle assembly
Supply adapter
PBT
PBT
Material
Component Parts
Solenoid Valve
How to Order
Pilot valve
Nil
Y
L
N
Standard (1 W)
Latching positive common
Latching negative common
Low wattage type (0.5 W)
∗ Not applicable to AC type.
Rated coil voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 VAC
200 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
24 VDC
12 VDC